
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Teresa DÍAZ-TOLEDO FERNÁNDEZ
C.D.C.E.B.E.
Circuit : SE
Distance : 4200m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 1:31:14 (21'43"/km)

15/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Xavier MORIS 0:44:50
2. Rosie GRAYBURN 0:46:51
3. Marcia BRONCKAERS 0:52:14

1. 51 00:09:30 201m 47'16"/km
2. 53 00:07:45 00:17:15 545m 14'13"/km
3. 62 00:05:44 00:22:59 327m 17'32"/km
4. 63 00:04:13 00:27:12 341m 12'22"/km
5. 64 00:08:02 00:35:14 449m 17'53"/km
6. 144 00:11:24 00:46:38 529m 21'33"/km
7. 124 00:07:39 00:54:17 341m 22'26"/km
8. 127 00:10:23 01:04:40 322m 32'15"/km
9. 56 00:04:54 01:09:34 272m 18'01"/km

10. 126 00:05:12 01:14:46 236m 22'02"/km
11. 60 00:04:55 01:19:41 192m 25'36"/km
12. 61 00:08:27 01:28:08 189m 44'43"/km
13. 255 00:02:37 01:30:45 201m 13'01"/km
14. 999 00:00:29 01:31:14 201m 2'24"/km
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